FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2025-05-11

Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
20120689 - Course n°2 - 88190 Golbey

C1D
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Carole Bouzidi Ckc Vallee De L'ain V2 98.7+0 - 98.7 | 391.43 | 346.74
2 Florance Moinian Cadpa Huningue 105.49+2 = 107.49 | 514.25 | 465.85
3 Leni Uffer Cadpa Huningue 107.64+0 - 107.64 | 516.35 | 510.01
4 Camille Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc 108.47+4 - 112.47 | 583.84 | 662.33
Mercuriali
5 Sybille Balland Golbey Epinal St Nabord 117.65+2 - 119.65 | 684.17 | 631.87
6 Anastasia Stepanov C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 121.14+10 - 131.14 | 844.71 | 664.56
7 Justine Haton Golbey Epinal St Nabord 140.52+10 - 150.52 | 1115.5 | 776.71
1
8 Zoe Bruchon C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 159.3+106 - 265.3 | 2719.3 | 585.95
5
9 Mai-lee Henot Kayak Club De Metz M | 155.66+154 - 309.66 | 3339.2 | 1198.7
1 3
10 | Camille Hurez C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 160.72+254 - 414.72 | 4807.2 | 24451
3
C1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Mathieu Biazizzo Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 81.33+4 - 85.33 | 374.94 | 189.15
2 Julian Othenin-girard Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 85.95+0 - 85.95 | 384.84 | 429.92
3 Noah Spratte Kayak Club De Metz J 91.96+0 - 91.96 | 480.82 | 553.75
4 Theo Voegtlin Cadpa Huningue C 96.04+0 - 96.04 | 545.97 | 570.24
5 Benjamin Moggs Cadpa Huningue J 93.26+4 - 97.26 | 565.46 | 483.13
6 Mano Bertin Ranson C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 94.03+4 - 98.03 | 577.75 | 533.4
7 Christophe Despres Golbey Epinal St Nabord V4 98.68+2 - 100.68 | 620.07 | 441.03
8 Louis Arribe Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 95.1+6 = 101.1 | 626.78 | 460.85
9 Benjamin Dodane C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 91.49+12 - 103.49 | 664.95 | 509.16
10 | Ethan Cerf Kayak Club De Metz S 99.58+4 - 103.58 | 666.38 | 655.43
11 Hippolyte Golly Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg J 97.86+6 - 103.86 | 670.85 | 593.35
12 | Alex Robinet Golbey Epinal St Nabord C 104.16+2 - 106.16 | 707.59 | 467.87
13 | Valentin Bostoen C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 102.8+4 - 106.8 | 717.8 | 755.88
14 | Jean Marc Trenchant Cadpa Huningue V4 105.61+2 - 107.61 | 730.74 | 701.13
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15 | Owen Chalons Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 108.92+0 - 108.92 | 751.65 | 742.27
16 | Thibaud Schaefer Kayak Club De Metz J 107.15+4 - 111.15 | 787.27 | 682.88
17 | Robin Stehly Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C 102.9+10 - 112.9 | 815.22 | 634.93
18 | Anton Buneev Kayak Club De Metz M 105.31+8 - 113.31 | 821.76 | 686.9
19 | Alex Nicolay C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine C 105.35+8 - 113.35 | 822.4 | 746.57
20 | Gabriel Georgin Kayak Club De Metz C 107.98+6 - 113.98 | 832.46 | 1197.2
4
21 Vincent Ganthier Ancerville-bar Le Duc V3 112+2 - 114 832.78 | 537.34
22 | Thomas Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 106.21+8 = 114.21 | 836.13 | 755.22
Mercuriali
23 | Theophane Violle C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 106.34+8 - 114.34 | 838.21 | 877.51
24 | Jules Dolisy Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 111.88+6 = 117.88 | 894.75 | 735.6
25 | Pol Guivarch Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 111.55+8 - 119.55 | 921.41 | 646.22
26 | Gabin Arribe Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 114.37+6 - 120.37 | 934.51 | 753.15
27 | Sasha Dal Pont C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine C 113.03+10 - 123.08 | 976.98 | 867.98
28 | Adrien Dierstein Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 122.08+4 - 126.08 | 1025.6 | 603.73
9
29 | llian Parisot C.k. Audincourtois C 120.26+6 - 126.26 | 1028.5 674
7
30 | Axel Conreaux Viraswami C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat M 116.82+12 = 128.82 | 1069.4 | 893.14
5
31 Benoit Capitaine C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres C 126.34+8 - 134.34 | 1157.6 | 862.93
32 | Alexandre L'huillier C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine V4 134.41+8 - 142.41 | 1286.4 | 984.36
8
33 | Victor Valensi Kayak Club De Metz C 133.36+10 - 143.36 | 1301.6 | 801.58
4
34 | Timothee Bouchot Kayak Club De Metz M 145.7+4 - 149.7 | 1402.8 | 1043.9
8
35 | Timeo Lonchamp Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 145.13+10 - 155.13 | 1489.6 | 997.05
36 |Jules Biau Canoe Kayak Toulousain M 162.98+10 - 172.98 | 1774.6 | 1009.4
6 7
37 | Pierre Louis Fix C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat C 121.45+58 - 179.45 | 1877.9 | 697.74
8
38 | Jean-charles Reby Ancerville-bar Le Duc V5 | 104.6+152 - 256.6 | 3110.0 | 461.25
1
39 | Soheil Dave Kayak Club De Metz - - Abd - -
39 | Nathanaél Diseurs Kayak Club De Metz - - Abd - -
C2D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Zoe Bruchon - Julia Budzinski | C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 170.13+10 - 180.13 | 1335.6 -
6

C2H




Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Hugo Latimier - Jules Latimier | Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 88.02+2 - 90.02 | 384.5 | 339.43
2 Joao Normand - Leo Ulmer Golbey Epinal St Nabord S 89.21+4 - 93.21 | 433.12 | 496.82
3 Thibault Blaise - Jean-charles | C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 93.4+2 - 95.4 | 466.51 | 670.84
Hacquart

4 Theo Reby - Loric Bertrand Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 93.88+2 = 95.88 | 473.82 | 572.88
Delorme

5 Jean-charles Reby - Gregory | Ancerville-bar Le Duc V1 106.29+0 - 106.29 | 632.51 | 614.52
Ganthier

6 Vincent Ganthier - Thibaut Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 109.94+4 - 113.94 | 749.12 | 1843.2
Boudier 1

7 Romain Tissier - Benjamin C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 121.17+8 - 129.17 | 981.27 | 1224.3
Dodane 2

8 Valentin Balland - Theophane | C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 149.54+22 - 171.54 | 1627.1 | 1941.1
Violle 8 2

9 Salomon Gesthaz Pierre - Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg C - - Abd - -
Calvin Buecher

9 Titouan Muniere - Evann Canoe Kayak Dolois J - - Abd - -
Logette
Ca2M
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Thibaud Korn - Lyna Lozano | C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat J 113.79+0 - 113.79 | 602.29 | 701.98
2 Thibault Blaise - Julia C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 115.51+2 - 117.51 | 654.27 | 511.82
Budzinski

3 Zoe Bruchon - Jean-charles | C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 124.53+8 - 132.53 | 864.15 | 702.96
Hacquart

4 Loric Bertrand Delorme - Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 144.87+10 - 154.87 | 1176.3 | 593.05
Leanne Lemal

5 Gabriel Haag - Anastasia C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat J 253.13+504 - 757.13 | 9591.7 | 1657
Stepanov 8

K1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Leni Uffer Cadpa Huningue C 93.09+2 - 95.09 | 423.3 | 433.47
2 Clotilde Miclo Canoe Kayak Toulousain V2 93.61+4 - 97.61 | 460.69 | 359.1
3 Camille Hurez C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 96.04+2 - 98.04 | 467.07 | 484.31
4 Anais Moinian Cadpa Huningue 97.42+4 = 101.42 | 517.23 | 476.89
5 Camille Berthellemy Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 101.62+4 - 105.62 | 579.55 | 595.47

Mercuriali
6 Florance Moinian Cadpa Huningue 104.06+6 - 110.06 | 645.43 | 463.69
7 Anastasia Stepanov C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 111.51+2 - 113.51 | 696.62 | 629.42




8 Noha Billet Canoe Kayak Pontarlier C 119.98+2 - 121.98 | 822.31 | 811.98
9 Louise Wadier Golbey Epinal St Nabord M 121.08+8 - 129.08 | 927.66 | 972.87
10 | Meryem Taoufik Kayak Club De Metz J 125.24+8 - 133.24 | 989.4 | 728.99
11 | Tess Greiveldinger C.k. Bousse Hagondange C 125.15+10 - 135.15 | 1017.7 | 939.01
4
12 | Natacha Weydmann C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 128.65+8 - 136.65 | 1039.9 | 863.56
9
13 | Calie Lang Kayak Club De Metz C 106.79+52 - 158.79 | 1368.5 | 529.3
2
14 | Lyna Lozano C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat C 113.54+56 - 169.54 | 1528.0 | 574.88
3
15 | Manon Hill Claus Canoe Kayak Pontarlier C 175.91+8 - 183.91 | 1741.2 | 740.39
7
16 | Mai-lee Henot Kayak Club De Metz M 128.88+56 - 184.88 | 1755.6 | 871.63
7
17 | Emmy Tamburini C.k. Bousse Hagondange S 146.43+68 - 214.43 | 2194.1 | 958.74
5
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Antoine Guerne Golbey Epinal St Nabord 78.22+0 - 78.22 | 323.86 | 366.76
2 Lohan Mariel-bruno Kayak Club De Metz C 78.42+0 = 78.42 | 327.21 | 334.39
3 Luc Gardan Club Nautique Aubois 78.73+2 - 80.73 | 365.94 | 328.76
4 Mehdi Amini C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat V2 81.92+0 - 81.92 | 385.9 | 634.94
5 Hippolyte Golly Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg J 82.31+0 - 82.31 | 392.44 | 395.47
6 Thibault Blaise C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine S 82.38+0 - 82.38 | 393.61 | 442.96
7 Damien Ganthier Ancerville-bar Le Duc V3 83.07+0 - 83.07 | 405.18 | 371.56
8 Leo Ulmer Golbey Epinal St Nabord J 79.26+4 - 83.26 | 408.37 | 354.57
9 Teo Muller Heddar C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 83.82+0 - 83.82 | 417.76 | 473.38
10 |Johan De Mareuil C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine V2 85.18+0 - 85.18 | 440.56 | 388.38
11 Yann Becker C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 85.44+0 - 85.44 | 444.92 | 553.98
12 | Mano Bertin Ranson C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine J 82+4 - 86 454.31 | 651.01
13 | Paul Gstalter Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg S 87.07+0 - 87.07 | 472.25 | 608.27
14 | Noah Spratte Kayak Club De Metz J 87.64+0 - 87.64 | 481.81 | 440.09
15 | Ethan Cerf Kayak Club De Metz S 87.8+0 - 87.8 | 484.49 | 498.5
16 | Theo Voegtlin Cadpa Huningue C 88.22+0 - 88.22 | 491.53 | 523.69
17 | Octave Molina C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat C 86.81+2 - 88.81 | 501.43 | 524.26
18 |Noa Conreaux Viraswami C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat C 84.82+4 = 88.82 | 501.6 | 550.63
19 | Nicolas Mangeolle C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine V2 86.96+2 - 88.96 | 503.94 | 390.81
20 |Paul Bostoen C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat S 85.14+4 - 89.14 | 506.96 | 489.29
21 | Clement Rota Canoe Kayak Pontarlier S 89.21+0 - 89.21 | 508.13 | 470.44
22 | Nathan Barbier C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat Vi1 85.24+4 - 89.24 | 508.64 | 442.88
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Gregory Booth

Remi Thomas
Louison Tanet
Maxime Di Lauro
Jules Dolisy

Valentin Bostoen
Dante Bourlet De La Vallee
Victor Valensi

Anton Buneev

Julien Arribe

Romain Tissier
Owen Chalons
Alexandre Perimutter
Michel Ragot

Timeo Lonchamp

Thomas Berthellemy
Mercuriali

Ewen Demet
Gabriel Haag
Sasha Dal Pont
Alex Nicolay
Charly Crapart
Timothee Bouchot
Victor Henry
Thomas Michel
Alexis Gombert
Elias Mcdonald
Alban Gelly
Clement Dufraine
Benoit Capitaine
Thomas Stutzmann
David Gauchotte
Gabriel Georgin
Kamyl Aber

Paul Gaillard
Valentin Bortolin Brunel
Patrick Gass
Christophe Siffert
Theophane Violle
Paul Frommer

Remi Becker

C.k. Bousse Hagondange
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Canoe Kayak Dolois
Kayak Club De Metz
Kayak Club De Metz
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Kayak Club De Metz
Kayak Club De Metz
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Golbey Epinal St Nabord
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Kayak Club De Metz
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Cadpa Huningue
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Cadpa Huningue

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Sports Nautiques Asfeld
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Kayak Club De Metz
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
C.c.k. Vallee Du Sanon
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
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696.44
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704.65
710.35
715.55
716.56
717.06

458.68
434.56
44712
275.74
497.65
617.9
484.06
563.57
530.69
464.12
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608.01
610.17
588.24
546.55
720.91

563.91
515.61
658.63
612.41
448.84
745.68
823.9
898.63
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Pol Guivarch
Florent Tamburini
llian Parisot
Titouan Muniere
Antoine Leroy
Robin Stehly
Matthieu Walfard

Romain Calvez-giorgini

Jules Biau

Mathis Tamburini
Nathan Jeufraux
Smail Mouhoub
Evann Logette
Adrien Coffinet
Matiss Le Port
Mae Chretien
Sacha Bertin Ranson
Daan Kerpershoek
Gabriel Baudoin

Armel Demet

Alexandre L'huillier

Alix Choserot

Lukas Gaiche

Salomon Gesthaz Pierre

Calvin Buecher

Aubin Guivarch

Urbain Nabokoff Dartoy

Valentin Balland

Thadee Heas

Sebastien Besnard

Thibaud Schaefer

Nathanaél Diseurs

Mathieu Baudoin

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

C.k. Bousse Hagondange
C.k. Audincourtois

Canoe Kayak Dolois
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres

Kayak Club De Metz

Canoe Kayak Toulousain
C.k. Bousse Hagondange
Club Nautique Aubois
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg
Canoe Kayak Dolois
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Club Nautique Aubois
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Canoe Kayak Pontarlier
C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat
Golbey Epinal St Nabord

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Amicale Laique Toul Canoe Kayak

Kayak Club De Metz

Kayak Club De Metz

C.c.k. Vallee Du Sanon
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115.28
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117.34
117.41
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119.61
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800.9
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845.33
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918.11
923.81
945.27
968.75
979.81
980.99
1015.5

1017.8

1028.2

1038.3

1048.0

1058.7

1077.2

1110.4

1136.9

1225.9

1245.7

1247.9

1264.3

1288.1

663.89
595.08
547.37
561.02
729.51
467.09
749.46
1001.0

709.42
740.8
754.22
643.34
794.23
944.19
942.37
818.73
874.46
771.86
810.7
1026.8

710.12

879.97

1269.1

786.63

836.86

838.01

818.26

647.55

739.3

949.96

1180.8

1000.1

919.62




96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113
113

Axel Viornery

Cyrille Mescam

Simon Drouart

Gwendal Demet

Malo Billet

Soheil Dave

Théo Richard

Jules Colbus

Axel Conreaux Viraswami

Ferreol De Kerros

Grégoire Fontan

Noe Wahl

Pierre Louis Fix

Lucas Hainzelin

Mathis Humbrecht

Hippolyte Aubrege

Alexy Lefebvre

Alexandre Perotto

Louis Kedzierski

Cadpa Huningue

C.k. Cergy Pontoise

Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Kayak Club De Metz

Canoe Kayak Pontarlier

Kayak Club De Metz

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Kayak Club De Metz

Kayak Club De Metz

Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

Golbey Epinal St Nabord

C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Kayak Club De Metz
Kayak Club De Metz
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145.89+8

102.58+54

104.4+56

104.51+56

109.16+54

107.34+56

134.11+54

138.55+68

141.12+70

112.79+164

139.1
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150.38
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160.51

163.16

163.34

188.11

206.55

211.12

276.79

Abd
Abd

1344.6

1396.6

1428.3

1436.7

1533.8

1542.8

1566.5

1592.6

1637.7

1701.8

1703.6

17481

17511

2166.4

2475.6

2552.2

3653.4

506.84

814.73

611.9

800.06

787.24

1138.4

953.4

879.48

791.32

1071.2

752.22

714.2

683.53

812.9

2046.9

1116.1

1095.4




